
 

 

 

Fee  Structure 

Group Per term Annually 

Under 3’ s twice a week 
Tuesday and Thursday 

$ 750 $ 2250 
 

Under 3’s three times a week $ 1050 $ 3150 
 

Under 3’s  Monday to Friday $ 1800 $ 5400 
 

Over 3’s    Monday  to Friday $ 2000 $ 6000 

 

Fee Structure 

Grou p Per term Annually 

Under 3’ s twice a week 
Tuesday and Thursday 

$ 750 $ 2250 
 

Under 3’s three times a week $ 1050 $ 3150 
 

Under 3’s  Monday to Friday $ 1800 $ 5400 
 

Over 3’s    Monday  to Friday $ 2000 $ 6000 

 

 



 

 

 


